NORMALISATION

EUROPEAN COMMITTEE FOR STANDARDIZATION
COMITE EUROPEEN DE
EUROPAISCHES KOMITEE FUR NORMUNG

202

Draft Agenda for the kick-off meeting of
CEN/WS BIOUPTAKE- Development of reinforced fibres

based on recycled materials

2025-07-01 10:30

5-05-16

Venue Virtual meeting
Join the meeting nhow

Agenda
1. Opening of the meeting
Robbe De Bisschop workshop proposer
2. Roll call of participants
3. Adoption of the agenda

4. Introduction on CEN and on the Workshop concept
Elena Gayo workshop secretariat

5. General presentation of the Workshop

Robbe De Bisschop workshop proposer

6. Election and appointment of Workshop Chair
Confirmation of the Secretariat

7. Project Plan
a. Discussion and review of comments received
b. Adoption of the Project Plan (by consensus)

Elena Gayo workshop secretariat

8. Any other business

9. Next meeting, future actions and their assignment
Elena Gayo workshop secretariat

10. Closure of the meeting

Timin

10:30-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-10:55

10:55-11:15

11.15-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

9

2017



https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_ZTNlNzU5NjYtZWU0Yy00ZWY2LTgwYjEtMDM3ZmEzZGY5MDhk%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522b440eeb0-0cd7-4531-a6e1-da7dab6e5f2d%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25221f96bb85-e058-408a-b552-34775d8b320d%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7Ccwa%40cencenelec.eu%7C12e07b4a9a91405004fc08dd9467164b%7Cccf5775126f1429c87578729c8e9e995%7C0%7C0%7C638829892722747578%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=u%2FaWk5GAQORo%2Bph706KGPoYEKveY5N0KN0M01zWoDc8%3D&reserved=0

